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Gruppenrranglisten Vier-Kantonematch AR-AI-SG-TG  2015 

 

Rangliste Dreistellung-Freigewehr-Elite 

 

 1. AI 1 Schnitt 528.00 

 Total 1'056 1. Inauen Manuel 87 Standard 91.0 91.0 93.0 96.0 76.0 82.0 529.0 

 2. Manser Christian 83 Standard 90.0 87.0 95.0 96.0 86.0 73.0 527.0 

Rangliste Zweistellung-Standardgewehr 

 

 1. SG 1 Schnitt 569.00 

 Total 2'276 1. Bürge René 68 Standard 99.0 98.0 99.0 97.0 96.0 90.0 579.0 

 2. Baumann Sepp 69 Standard 96.0 99.0 100.0 97.0 91.0 90.0 573.0 

 3. Nauer Fridolin 59 Standard 96.0 95.0 95.0 93.0 93.0 98.0 570.0 

 4. Keller Horst 69 Standard 97.0 99.0 96.0 90.0 93.0 79.0 554.0 

 2. AI 1 Schnitt 565.75 

 Total 2'263 1. Wetter Patrick 84 Standard 98.0 99.0 100.0 94.0 92.0 92.0 575.0 

 2. Ulmann Bruno 53 Standard 95.0 96.0 98.0 93.0 89.0 93.0 564.0 

 3. Walser Lukas 87 Standard 97.0 97.0 98.0 90.0 91.0 91.0 564.0 

 4. Speck Emil 54 Standard 95.0 98.0 94.0 90.0 94.0 89.0 560.0 

 3. AR 1 Schnitt 550.75 

 Total 2'203 1. Graf Andreas 73 Standard 93.0 95.0 96.0 92.0 95.0 93.0 564.0 

 2. Probst Richard 85 Standard 93.0 96.0 95.0 88.0 96.0 89.0 557.0 

 3. Diem Andreas 68 Standard 92.0 98.0 93.0 93.0 87.0 86.0 549.0 

 4. Schoch Jakob 48 Standard 91.0 92.0 97.0 79.0 82.0 92.0 533.0 

 4. AI 2 Schnitt 542.25 

 Total 2'169 1. Manser Hans 53 Standard 96.0 97.0 92.0 88.0 89.0 86.0 548.0 

 2. Koster Emil 59 Standard 96.0 95.0 94.0 82.0 90.0 89.0 546.0 

 3. Steinmann Florian 92 Standard 98.0 92.0 97.0 90.0 76.0 92.0 545.0 

 4. Abler Ingmar 62 Standard 96.0 97.0 95.0 73.0 86.0 83.0 530.0 

Rangliste Zweistellung-Ord 03 

 

 1. SG 1 Schnitt 523.75 

 Total 2'095 1. Kellenberger Bruno 59 Ord 03/57 96.0 97.0 96.0 88.0 87.0 87.0 551.0 

 2. Alther Doris 67 Ord 03/90 93.0 95.0 92.0 79.0 83.0 84.0 526.0 

 3. Schneider Adrian 67 Ord 03/57 90.0 92.0 92.0 86.0 72.0 83.0 515.0 

 4. Berger René 90 Ord 03/57 85.0 92.0 94.0 79.0 78.0 75.0 503.0 

 2. TG 1 Schnitt 514.50 

 Total 2'058 1. Hagen Elias 73 Ord 03/57 93.0 92.0 94.0 90.0 81.0 81.0 531.0 

 2. Badertscher Urs 60 Ord 03/57 91.0 89.0 90.0 88.0 85.0 82.0 525.0 

 3. Rüegg Toni 51 Ord 03/57 88.0 89.0 90.0 84.0 84.0 85.0 520.0 

 4. Bissegger Eugen 53 Ord 03/57 93.0 90.0 80.0 74.0 78.0 67.0 482.0 

Rangliste Liegendmatch Standard 

  

1.SG 1 Schnitt 579.67 

 Total 1'739 1. Lenherr Roger 82 Standard 98.0 96.0 95.0 98.0 100.0 100.0 587.0 

 2. Senn Eveline 85 Standard 96.0 93.0 94.0 98.0 98.0 97.0 576.0 

 3. Freuler Fritz 66 Standard 96.0 99.0 95.0 94.0 96.0 96.0 576.0 

 2. AI 1 Schnitt 576.33 

 Total 1'729 1. Schmid Hansmartin 77 Standard 99.0 97.0 99.0 99.0 96.0 98.0 588.0 

 2. Rusch Hans 55 Standard 99.0 95.0 98.0 96.0 100.0 94.0 582.0 

 3. Streule Martin  Standard 90.0 97.0 93.0 91.0 94.0 94.0 559.0 

 3. TG 1 Schnitt 563.00 

 Total 1'689 1. Baumann Albert 59 Standard 96.0 95.0 96.0 96.0 96.0 94.0 573.0 

 2. Hausamann Andreas 44 Standard 95.0 97.0 95.0 95.0 91.0 92.0 565.0 

 3. Soltermann Fritz 61 Standard 88.0 97.0 99.0 82.0 94.0 91.0 551.0 

 

Rangliste Liegendmatch Ord 03 

 1. TG 1 Schnitt 554.00 

 Total 1'662 1. Wagner Markus 65 Ord 03/57 96.0 96.0 95.0 92.0 88.0 90.0 557.0 

 2. Dickenmann Hans 57 Ord 03/57 91.0 95.0 91.0 90.0 94.0 93.0 554.0 

 3. Ruckstuhl Diego 52 Ord 03/57 92.0 90.0 94.0 93.0 92.0 90.0 551.0 



Rangliste Pistole A50 

 1. TG 1 Schnitt 522.00 

 Total 1'566 1. Diethelm Dylan 93 Freipistole 89.0 91.0 82.0 89.0 86.0 92.0 529.0 

 2. Hüppi Hansjörg 60 Freipistole 89.0 83.0 84.0 89.0 90.0 88.0 523.0 

 3. Michelin Rolf 57 Freipistole 93.0 84.0 88.0 85.0 83.0 81.0 514.0 

 2. SG 1 Schnitt 509.33 

 Total 1'528 1. Zäch Roland 68 Freipistole 91.0 88.0 87.0 87.0 87.0 86.0 526.0 

 2. Moraz Oliver 65 Freipistole 89.0 83.0 87.0 88.0 80.0 88.0 515.0 

 3. Rhyner Heini 49 Freipistole 79.0 80.0 77.0 87.0 78.0 86.0 487.0 

Rangliste Pistole B50 

 

 1. SG 2 Schnitt 554.00 

 Total 1'662 1. Götti Hansruedi 62 Randfeuerpistole 93.0 96.0 95.0 96.0 91.0 96.0 567.0 

 2. Kehl Roger 81 Randfeuerpistole 94.0 90.0 93.0 88.0 90.0 94.0 549.0 

 3. Zäch Roland 68 Randfeuerpistole 88.0 91.0 97.0 90.0 86.0 94.0 546.0 

 2. SG 1 Schnitt 553.00 

 Total 1'659 1. Kläger Sepp 58 Randfeuerpistole 97.0 95.0 98.0 95.0 94.0 93.0 572.0 

 2. Weilenmann Robert 50 Randfeuerpistole 95.0 96.0 96.0 91.0 96.0 92.0 566.0 

 3. Holenstein Lorenz 54 Randfeuerpistole 94.0 86.0 90.0 85.0 79.0 87.0 521.0 

 3. TG 1 Schnitt 548.33 

 Total 1'645 1. Krähenmann Daniel 63 Randfeuerpistole 93.0 94.0 93.0 97.0 94.0 96.0 567.0 

 2. Muggli Frank 66 Randfeuerpistole 94.0 91.0 91.0 85.0 93.0 86.0 540.0 

 3. Frei Stephan 66 Randfeuerpistole 95.0 93.0 88.0 85.0 89.0 88.0 538.0 

Rangliste Pistole C25 

 

 1. SG 1 Schnitt 570.33 

 Total 1'711 1. Kläger Sepp 58 Zentralfeuerpistol 96.0 99.0 96.0 97.0 97.0 97.0 582.0 

 2. Götti Hansruedi 62 Zentralfeuerpistol 94.0 93.0 96.0 97.0 90.0 95.0 565.0 

 3. Kehl Roger 81 Zentralfeuerpistol 91.0 95.0 93.0 94.0 95.0 96.0 564.0 

 2. TG 1 Schnitt 548.67 

 Total 1'646 1. Gsell Hansruedi 49 Zentralfeuerpistol 92.0 95.0 92.0 94.0 96.0 92.0 561.0 

 2. Nyffeler Michael 67 Zentralfeuerpistol 94.0 91.0 87.0 95.0 97.0 92.0 556.0 

 3. Krähenmann Daniel 63 Zentralfeuerpistol 87.0 89.0 96.0 74.0 92.0 91.0 529.0 

 3. TG 2 Schnitt 545.50 

 Total 1'091 1. Frei Stephan 66 Zentralfeuerpistol 94.0 90.0 96.0 85.0 95.0 91.0 551.0 

 2. Muggli Frank 66 Zentralfeuerpistol 90.0 92.0 94.0 90.0 90.0 84.0 540.0 

 

Rangliste Pistole C25 U20 

 

 1. SG 1 Schnitt 538.33 

 Total 1'615 1. Inauen Silvan 98 Zentralfeuerpistol 92.0 97.0 89.0 95.0 96.0 94.0 563.0 

 2. Manser Dominik 98 Zentralfeuerpistol 92.0 87.0 92.0 78.0 85.0 95.0 529.0 

 3. Kaiser Romja 98 Zentralfeuerpistol 76.0 86.0 89.0 92.0 90.0 90.0 523.0 

 2. TG 1 Schnitt 530.33 

 Total 1'591 1. Beck Marcel 97 Zentralfeuerpistol 85.0 87.0 88.0 93.0 92.0 93.0 538.0 

 2. Schober Saskia Eileen 97 Zentralfeuerpistol 87.0 87.0 92.0 84.0 93.0 91.0 534.0 

 3. Facchin Patricia 96 Zentralfeuerpistol 88.0 94.0 91.0 72.0 88.0 86.0 519.0 

 3. AI 1 Schnitt 516.33 

 Total 1'549 1. Gantenbein Dominik 97 Zentralfeuerpistol 89.0 94.0 89.0 93.0 90.0 89.0 544.0 

 2. Heeb Severin 94 Zentralfeuerpistol 83.0 92.0 89.0 72.0 89.0 86.0 511.0 

 3. Neff Luca 93 Zentralfeuerpistol 78.0 75.0 78.0 81.0 91.0 91.0 494.0 

Rangliste Pistole B50 U20 

 1. TG 1 Schnitt 524.67 

 Total 1'574 1. Schober Saskia Eileen 97 Randfeuerpistole 89.0 90.0 93.0 80.0 88.0 91.0 531.0 

 2. Facchin Patricia 96 Randfeuerpistole 91.0 91.0 90.0 86.0 88.0 83.0 529.0 

 3. Beck Marcel 97 Randfeuerpistole 88.0 88.0 79.0 89.0 86.0 84.0 514.0 



Einzelrangliste Vierkantonematch AR-AI-SG-TG 2015 

Rangliste Dreistellung-Freigewehr-Elite 

 

 1. Inauen Manuel 87 Standard AI 1 91.0 91.0 93.0 96.0 76.0 82.0 * 529.0 

 2. Manser Christian 83 Standard AI 1 90.0 87.0 95.0 96.0 86.0 73.0 * 527.0 

 

Rangliste Zweistellung-Standardgewehr 

 

 1. Bürge René 68 Standard SG 1 99.0 98.0 99.0 97.0 96.0 90.0 * 579.0 

 2. Wetter Patrick 84 Standard AI 1 98.0 99.0 100. 94.0 92.0 92.0 * 575.0 

 3. Baumann Sepp 69 Standard SG 1 96.0 99.0 100. 97.0 91.0 90.0 * 573.0 

 4. Nauer Fridolin 59 Standard SG 1 96.0 95.0 95.0 93.0 93.0 98.0 * 570.0 

 5. Graf Andreas 73 Standard AR 1 93.0 95.0 96.0 92.0 95.0 93.0 * 564.0 

 6. Ulmann Bruno 53 Standard AI 1 95.0 96.0 98.0 93.0 89.0 93.0 * 564.0 

 7. Walser Lukas 87 Standard AI 1 97.0 97.0 98.0 90.0 91.0 91.0 * 564.0 

 8. Graf Hansruedi 67 Standard Einzel 96.0 95.0 96.0 95.0 88.0 91.0 * 561.0 

 9. Speck Emil 54 Standard AI 1 95.0 98.0 94.0 90.0 94.0 89.0 * 560.0 

 10. Schweizer Andreas 93 Standard Einzel 99.0 95.0 93.0 89.0 88.0 94.0 * 558.0 

 11. Probst Richard 85 Standard AR 1 93.0 96.0 95.0 88.0 96.0 89.0 * 557.0 

 12. Keller Horst 69 Standard SG 1 97.0 99.0 96.0 90.0 93.0 79.0 * 554.0 

 13. Diem Andreas 68 Standard AR 1 92.0 98.0 93.0 93.0 87.0 86.0 * 549.0 

 14. Manser Hans 53 Standard AI 2 96.0 97.0 92.0 88.0 89.0 86.0 * 548.0 

 15. Künzler Hans 59 Standard Einzel 97.0 92.0 90.0 89.0 92.0 87.0 * 547.0 

 16. Koster Emil 59 Standard AI 2 96.0 95.0 94.0 82.0 90.0 89.0 * 546.0 

 17. Steinmann Florian 92 Standard AI 2 98.0 92.0 97.0 90.0 76.0 92.0 * 545.0 

 18. Willi Georg 49 Standard Einzel 93.0 93.0 93.0 91.0 83.0 88.0 * 541.0 

 19. Schoch Jakob 48 Standard AR 1 91.0 92.0 97.0 79.0 82.0 92.0 * 533.0 

 20. Abler Ingmar 62 Standard AI 2 96.0 97.0 95.0 73.0 86.0 83.0 * 530.0 

 21. Ammann Adrian 93 Standard Einzel 92.0 95.0 93.0 84.0 83.0 72.0 519.0 

 22. Marzari Lorenzo 46 Standard Einzel 85.0 88.0 84.0 78.0 82.0 85.0 502.0 

 23. Troxler Daniel 92 Standard Einzel 85.0 89.0 83.0 83.0 69.0 67.0 476.0 

 

Rangliste Zweistellung-Ord 03 

 

 1. Kellenberger Bruno 59 Ord 03/57 SG 1 96.0 97.0 96.0 88.0 87.0 87.0 * 551.0 

 2. Hagen Elias 73 Ord 03/57 TG 1 93.0 92.0 94.0 90.0 81.0 81.0 * 531.0 

 3. Alther Doris 67 Ord 03/90 SG 1 93.0 95.0 92.0 79.0 83.0 84.0 * 526.0 

 4. Badertscher Urs 60 Ord 03/57 TG 1 91.0 89.0 90.0 88.0 85.0 82.0 * 525.0 

 5. Rüegg Toni 51 Ord 03/57 TG 1 88.0 89.0 90.0 84.0 84.0 85.0 * 520.0 

 6. Schneider Adrian 67 Ord 03/57 SG 1 90.0 92.0 92.0 86.0 72.0 83.0 * 515.0 

 7. Ziegler Hanspeter 45 Ord 03/57 Einzel 91.0 82.0 84.0 80.0 81.0 88.0 * 506.0 

 8. Berger René 90 Ord 03/57 SG 1 85.0 92.0 94.0 79.0 78.0 75.0 503.0 

 9. Büsser Mario 59 Ord 03/57 Einzel 89.0 85.0 91.0 81.0 79.0 71.0 496.0 

 10. Wüthrich Hans 51 Ord 03/57 Einzel 90.0 90.0 90.0 62.0 79.0 79.0 490.0 

 11. Bissegger Eugen 53 Ord 03/57 TG 1 93.0 90.0 80.0 74.0 78.0 67.0 482.0 

 12. Ulmann Gallus 64 Ord 03/57 Einzel 90.0 88.0 85.0 64.0 81.0 67.0 475.0 

 

Rangliste Liegendmatch Standard 

 

 1. Schmid Hansmartin 77 Standard AI 1 99.0 97.0 99.0 99.0 96.0 98.0 * 588.0 

 2. Lenherr Roger 82 Standard SG 1 98.0 96.0 95.0 98.0 100. 100. * 587.0 

 3. Rusch Hans 55 Standard AI 1 99.0 95.0 98.0 96.0 100. 94.0 * 582.0 

 4. Senn Peter 58 Standard Einzel 98.0 96.0 97.0 97.0 98.0 94.0 * 580.0 

 5. Senn Eveline 85 Standard SG 1 96.0 93.0 94.0 98.0 98.0 97.0 * 576.0 

 6. Freuler Fritz 66 Standard SG 1 96.0 99.0 95.0 94.0 96.0 96.0 * 576.0 

 7. Baumann Albert 59 Standard TG 1 96.0 95.0 96.0 96.0 96.0 94.0 * 573.0 

 8. Hausamann Andreas 44 Standard TG 1 95.0 97.0 95.0 95.0 91.0 92.0 * 565.0 

 9. Streule Martin Standard AI 1 90.0 97.0 93.0 91.0 94.0 94.0 * 559.0 

 10. Soltermann Fritz 61 Standard TG 1 88.0 97.0 99.0 82.0 94.0 91.0 * 551.0 

 

Rangliste Liegendmatch Ord 03 

 

 1. Wagner Markus 65 Ord 03/57 TG 1 96.0 96.0 95.0 92.0 88.0 90.0 * 557.0 

 2. Dickenmann Hans 57 Ord 03/57 TG 1 91.0 95.0 91.0 90.0 94.0 93.0 * 554.0 

 3. Ruckstuhl Diego 52 Ord 03/57 TG 1 92.0 90.0 94.0 93.0 92.0 90.0 * 551.0 

 4. Wickli Ruedi 71 Ord 03/57 Einzel 91.0 87.0 93.0 88.0 90.0 89.0 * 538.0 

 

Rangliste Pistole A50 

 

 1. Diethelm Dylan 93 Freipistole TG 1 89.0 91.0 82.0 89.0 86.0 92.0 * 529.0 

 2. Zäch Roland 68 Freipistole SG 1 91.0 88.0 87.0 87.0 87.0 86.0 * 526.0 

 3. Hüppi Hansjörg 60 Freipistole TG 1 89.0 83.0 84.0 89.0 90.0 88.0 * 523.0 

 4. Moraz Oliver 65 Freipistole SG 1 89.0 83.0 87.0 88.0 80.0 88.0 * 515.0 

 5. Michelin Rolf 57 Freipistole TG 1 93.0 84.0 88.0 85.0 83.0 81.0 * 514.0 

 6. Rhyner Heini 49 Freipistole SG 1 79.0 80.0 77.0 87.0 78.0 86.0 487.0 



Rangliste Pistole B50 

 

 1. Kläger Sepp 58 Randfeuerpist SG 1 97.0 95.0 98.0 95.0 94.0 93.0 * 572.0 

 2. Krähenmann Daniel 63 Randfeuerpist TG 1 93.0 94.0 93.0 97.0 94.0 96.0 * 567.0 

 3. Götti Hansruedi 62 Randfeuerpist SG 2 93.0 96.0 95.0 96.0 91.0 96.0 * 567.0 

 4. Weilenmann Robert 50 Randfeuerpist SG 1 95.0 96.0 96.0 91.0 96.0 92.0 * 566.0 

 5. Kehl Roger 81 Randfeuerpist SG 2 94.0 90.0 93.0 88.0 90.0 94.0 * 549.0 

 6. Zäch Roland 68 Randfeuerpist SG 2 88.0 91.0 97.0 90.0 86.0 94.0 * 546.0 

 7. Muggli Frank 66 Randfeuerpist TG 1 94.0 91.0 91.0 85.0 93.0 86.0 * 540.0 

 8. Frei Stephan 66 Randfeuerpist TG 1 95.0 93.0 88.0 85.0 89.0 88.0 538.0 

 9. Holenstein Lorenz 54 Randfeuerpist SG 1 94.0 86.0 90.0 85.0 79.0 87.0 521.0 

 

Rangliste Pistole C25 

 

 1. Kläger Sepp 58 Zentralfeuerp SG 1 96.0 99.0 96.0 97.0 97.0 97.0 * 582.0 

 2. Götti Hansruedi 62 Zentralfeuerp SG 1 94.0 93.0 96.0 97.0 90.0 95.0 * 565.0 

 3. Kehl Roger 81 Zentralfeuerp SG 1 91.0 95.0 93.0 94.0 95.0 96.0 * 564.0 

 4. Gsell Hansruedi 49 Zentralfeuerp TG 1 92.0 95.0 92.0 94.0 96.0 92.0 * 561.0 

 5. Nyffeler Michael 67 Zentralfeuerp TG 1 94.0 91.0 87.0 95.0 97.0 92.0 * 556.0 

 6. Holenstein Lorenz 54 Zentralfeuerp Einzel 94.0 94.0 92.0 94.0 86.0 93.0 * 553.0 

 7. Frei Stephan 66 Zentralfeuerp TG 2 94.0 90.0 96.0 85.0 95.0 91.0 * 551.0 

 8. Muggli Frank 66 Zentralfeuerp TG 2 90.0 92.0 94.0 90.0 90.0 84.0 * 540.0 

 9. Krähenmann Daniel 63 Zentralfeuerp TG 1 87.0 89.0 96.0 74.0 92.0 91.0 529.0 

 

Rangliste Pistole C25 U20 

 

 1. Inauen Silvan 98 Zentralfeuerp SG 1 92.0 97.0 89.0 95.0 96.0 94.0 * 563.0 

 2. Gantenbein Dominik 97 Zentralfeuerp AI 1 89.0 94.0 89.0 93.0 90.0 89.0 * 544.0 

 3. Beck Marcel 97 Zentralfeuerp TG 1 85.0 87.0 88.0 93.0 92.0 93.0 * 538.0 

 4. Schober Saskia Eileen 97 Zentralfeuerp TG 1 87.0 87.0 92.0 84.0 93.0 91.0 * 534.0 

 5. Manser Dominik 98 Zentralfeuerp SG 1 92.0 87.0 92.0 78.0 85.0 95.0 * 529.0 

 6. Kaiser Romja 98 Zentralfeuerp SG 1 76.0 86.0 89.0 92.0 90.0 90.0 * 523.0 

 7. Facchin Patricia 96 Zentralfeuerp TG 1 88.0 94.0 91.0 72.0 88.0 86.0 * 519.0 

 8. Heeb Severin 94 Zentralfeuerp AI 1 83.0 92.0 89.0 72.0 89.0 86.0 * 511.0 

 9. Schüpbach Rony 97 Zentralfeuerp Einzel 84.0 85.0 85.0 82.0 86.0 76.0 * 498.0 

 10. Neff Luca 93 Zentralfeuerp AI 1 78.0 75.0 78.0 81.0 91.0 91.0 494.0 

 11. Ehrbar Dominic 96 Zentralfeuerp Einzel 75.0 75.0 77.0 88.0 91.0 88.0 * 494.0 

 

Rangliste Pistole B50 U20 

 

 1. Schober Saskia Eileen 97 Randfeuerpist TG 1 89.0 90.0 93.0 80.0 88.0 91.0 * 531.0 

 2. Facchin Patricia 96 Randfeuerpist TG 1 91.0 91.0 90.0 86.0 88.0 83.0 * 529.0 

 3. Beck Marcel 97 Randfeuerpist TG 1 88.0 88.0 79.0 89.0 86.0 84.0 514.0 

 4. Schüpbach Rony 97 Randfeuerpist Einzel 80.0 79.0 81.0 82.0 84.0 79.0 485.0 

 5. Ehrbar Dominic 96 Randfeuerpist Einzel 63.0 63.0 78.0 70.0 76.0 77.0 427.0 

 

 


